
2018 JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

      

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

          

20-Feb Tuesday Seminole Lyman 4:30 

21-Feb Wednesday Lyman Lyman 4:30 

Feb22/23 Wed/Th TBD Lyman TBD 

27-Feb Tuesday Winter Springs Home 6:00 

2-Mar Friday Spruce Creek Home 4:00 

6-Mar Tuesday Seminole Home 4:00 

8-Mar Thursday Oviedo Oviedo 4:00 

9-Mar Friday Seminole Seminole 4:00 

12-Mar Monday Winter Park Away 6:00 

13-Mar Tuesday Lk. Brantley Away 6:00 

16-Mar Friday Lyman Home 4:00 

19-Mar Monday Lk. Howell Home 4:00 

27-Mar Tuesday Lyman Lyman 4:00 

29-Mar Thursday Lyman Home 4:00 

4-Apr Wednesday Winter Springs Away 4:00 

5-Apr Thursday Lk. Howell Away 6:00 

12-Apr Thursday Lk. Brantley Home 6:00 

16-Apr Monday Hagerty Away 6:00 

17-Apr Tuesday Hagerty Home 4:00 

19-Apr Thursday Oviedo Home 4:00 

24-Apr Tuesday Oviedo Oviedo 4:00 

25-Apr Wednesday Winter Springs Home 4:00 


